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Group E &F 

Date &Time (8.00am- 
12.00pm) Assignment  Place  Resource person 

26.06.2023 Monday  OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. WASS Weerakoon 

27.06.2023 Tuesday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. IAM Leena 

28.06.2023 Wednesday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. IAM Leena 

30.06.2023 Friday 
Case study on Mano 
Vyadhi in Children  OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr.WASS Weerakoon 

04.07.2023 Tuesday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. IAM Leena 

05.07.2023 Wednesday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr.IAM Leena 

    

Group C & D 

Date &Time (8.00am- 
12.00pm) Assignment  Place  Resource person 

06.07.2023  Thurstay  OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr.Senani Kalawana 

07.07.2023 Friday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. WASS Weerakoon 

10.07.2023 Monday 
Case study on Mano 
Vyadhi in Children  

OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr.WASS Weerakoon 

11.07.2023 Tuesday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. IAM Leena 

12.07.2023 Wednesday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. IAM Leena 

13.07.2023 Thurstday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr.Senani Kalawana 

14.07.2023 Friday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. WASS Weerakoon 

    

    

Group A & B 

Date &Time (8.00am- 
12.00pm) Assignment  Place  Resource person 

17.07.2023  Monday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. WASS Weerakoon 

18.07.2023 Tuesday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. IAM Leena 

19.07.2023 Wednesday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. IAM Leena 

20.07.2023 Thursday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr.Senani Kalawana 

21.07.2023 Friday 
Case study on Mano 
Vyadhi in Children  OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr.WASS Weerakoon 

24.07.2023 Monday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. WASS Weerakoon 

25.07.2023 Tuesday OPD Case Discussion OPD  4th floor peadiatric Clinic Dr. IAM Leena 

    

  

 

 

 

  


